From: LsJ GsJ <
To: I
Ce: Karyna Shuliak <

Subject: Re: TR: curtains and furniture LSJ guest cabanas
Date: Sun, 11 Nov 2018 13:27:54 +0000

Dear Melanie

Thank you for all the information, if vou could please forward shipping details of the curtain rods. Based on the
expected 10 day delivery time frame, this would fall into USA Thanksgiving, with most freight forwarders and
mailing services closed, hence would be helpful if we could track delivery.

Would we be able to confirm a date for the upholsterers to be on site?

Could vou provide a list of equipment - ladders etc that would be required, so we have everything on site ready
for their arrival
Please advise 1f we need to arrange accommaodation or if there is anything we can do to assist with this project.
If you have any questions or concerns please do not hesitate to contact me
Kind regards

On Thu, Nov 8, 2018 at 10:46 AM Karyna Shuliak {—“-* wrote:

Dear Melanie,

Thank you very much for the details!
Kind regards,

Karyna

On Nov 8, 2018, at 5:21 AM, Mélanie Le Meur *’»’_?' wrote:

Dear Karyna, Dear ||
Please find enclosed the boards showing how to install the furniture.
I'll keep you informed for the delivery of the curtains. This should be done quickly.

There will also be 2 shades with the curtains to replace the ones you have that have small spots.

Best regards
Melanie LE MEUR

Jean Huguen's assistant

CABINET ALBERTO PINTO

Emall : mailto:
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Ce message et toutes les pieces jointes (ci-apres le "message”) sont confidentiels et etablis a
l'intention exclusive de ses destinataires. Toute utilisation ou diffusion non autorisée est interdite

Tout message electronique est susceptible d'alteration. Nous déclinons toute responsabilite au titre
de ce message s'll a ete altere, deforme ou falsifie. This message and any attachment (with the

) are confidentials and intended solely for the addresses. Any unauthorised use or
dissemination is prohibited. E-mails are susceptible to alteration. We shall not be liable for the
message If altered, changed or falsified.
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De : Jean Huguen </ N
Envoyé : jeudi 8 novembre 2018 09:23

A s 'Karvna Shuliak' = -
Ce - IR - . I

Objet : RE: curtains and furniture LSJ guest cabanas
Hello Karyna and |||l

The curtains with new rods are ready to be sent to LSJ I didn’t want to send them before as | was aware of
the humidity

I didn’t know you have some rods,but we have new ones rusted proof and of course the sizes of the new
curtains

So it should take about 10 days [ imagine to arrive and Melanie my assistant will tell vou when the
upholsterers will be able to come.

Melanie also will send you the boards showing how to install the furniture.
[ hope you are all fine

Regards
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Jean

De : Karyna Shuliak fi_"
Envoyé : jeudi 8 novembre 2018 00:52

At Jean < >

Ce: < >

Objet : Fwd: curtains and furniture LSJ guest cabanas

Dear Jean,

Please see below some questions from [l regarding the curtains and furniture for the island guest
cabanas. Could vou please give us the details.

Thank you very much!

Hope all is well.

Karyna

Begin forwarded message:

From: LsJ GSJ <l -

Subject: Re: Curtain makers

Date: November 7, 2018 at 8:52:15 AM MST

To: Karyna Shuliak </ -

Morming Karyna
Reference curtains in Cabanas we need to know the following
Estimated time that it will take to install curtains?
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Are they providing rods or are we using what you purchased from Pottery Barn?

If using what we have on site [ assume we will

Not install until Pinto on site so they can work on correct height for what they have
We will be moving furniture into Cabanas next week so need details from Jean at Pinto
Please advise

Thanks
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